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43E PENTAGONAL 2019 C.DAURADA (V)

Fecha Listado: 26/04/2019
Hora Listado: 16:25:56

FOURBALL - Stableford (Recorrido: OSTA DAURADA)

Clasificacion Handicap Indistinta Acumulada (ASC: 0)
POS JUGADOR CLUB

1

10

13

15

TARAZAGA CARRASCO, JOSEFINA R.C.EL PRAT
MARTIN ARRANZ, JOSE ANTONIO  SANT JOAN
ROCAS-ALBAS FLOTATS, CARMEN BCN FUNGOLF
ROCAS-ALBAS FLOTATS, ROBERT LA ROCA

GIRBAU CALM, LLUIS CASTELLTERCOL
COMPTE JORNET, JAVIER SANT JOAN
FANE CARBONES, JOSE CASTELLTERCOL
BARALDES PUIG, JOSEP CASTELLTERCOL
KUCHARSKI VAZQUEZ, JORGE SAN CUGAT

BARGUNO BASSOLS, JOSE MARIA  SAN CUGAT
PLANELLS LLATAS, JORGE COSTA BRAVA
RUSCALLEDA NADAL, JORDI D'ARO

SARTO SOLIVA, JORDI FED. CATALANA D
TORT TURELL, ANDREU FED. CATALANA D
BONVILA BONET, RAMON VALLES GOLF
MASACHS FATJO, ALEIX VALLES GOLF
DELGADO FDEZ.DE HEREDIA, JE FED. CATALANA D

ROMAN CAMPOS, JAVIER R.C.EL PRAT
ROSELL ARNOLD, PEDRO R.C.EL PRAT
URIACH TORELLO, ENRIQUE R.C.EL PRAT
BORES LEONORI, CARMEN R.C.EL PRAT
PUIG-LACALLE G.-MONTE, CARM FED. CATALANA D
DESVALLS LEONORI, SOLEDAD CERDANA
NOGUER FIGUROL, SILVIA TERRAMAR C.DE
CORDERO GARCIA, JOSE COSTA DORADA
PUGA GARCIA, ARACELI REUS AIGUESVERD
BORRAS BALSELLS, F XAVIER FED. CATALANA D
MARTI BORONAT, PASCUAL REUS AIGUESVERD
PUJOL CASTILLO, JOSEFA R.C.EL PRAT
DURAN FELIUBADALO, MARIA PI R.C.EL PRAT

PUIGDEMONT RODRIGUEZ, MONTS R.C.EL PRAT

ARMENGOL RITZI, ROSMA R.C.EL PRAT
ARNAN ARNAU, M. DOLORS MONTANYA
GOMEZ NAVARRO, EVA MONTANYA
ROCA ANGLADA, TERESA MONTANYA
CONCELLON RODRIGUEZ, M. PIL MONTANYA
ESTEBANELL MARTINEZ, JOSEP VALLROMANAS
SABATE ALTURO, CARLOTA VALLROMANAS
VILALLONGA SHELLY, DAVID LLAVANERAS
HU DE VILALLONGA, YUN WEN LLAVANERAS
BALCAZAR TORT, IGNACIO R.C.EL PRAT
MILLET PI-FIGUERAS, JORDI R.C.EL PRAT
ESTEVE CRUELLA, MARTA R.C.EL PRAT
FISAS AYXELA, INES EMPORDA CLUB
MATEU COLS, FRANCESC BARCELONA
FONT ESTRUCH, LLUIS BARCELONA
BAIGET HARO, CARLOS BARCELONA
GUMA CLIMENT, JOSEP M. BARCELONA
HONTANGAS CANELA, LLUIS PALS,GOLF
MENOR PEIRO, LUIS PALS,GOLF
IBANYEZ AZNAR, IGNASI PALS,GOLF
VIGAS BONANY, JOAN PALS,GOLF
NOGUER FIGUEROL, ALICIA TERRAMAR C.DE
FISAS AYXELA MARIA, ANGELES EMPORDA CLUB
VILA RECOLONS, INES CERDANA
PEREZ-ALBERT SAGNIER SILVIA CERDANA

PASCUAL SAEZ, JOSE MANUEL HCP1

FECHA: 26/04/2019 CODIGO: CB0919107

HEX Eq NIV S Cat RES 12
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11,8
17,9
20,3
4,7

14,0
15,0
15,3
12,3
20,3
15,0
11,5
18,4
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15,3
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11,7
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13,0
4,2

10,4
17,0
4,8
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55

171
6,5
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13,0
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11,4
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20,3
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22,2
4,2

12,2
55

12,5
7,6

8,2

8,0

13,6
13,2
16,6
11,3
15,9
5,6

15,8
12,5
9,4

16,3
12,7
12,0
171
9,0
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24
24
24
19
19
15
15
31
31
24
24
43
43
37
37
14
14
15
15
12
12
18
18
27
27
24
24
14
14
16
16
25
25
26
26
9
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39
39
37
37
40
40
35
35
40
40
35
35
42
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33
33
39
39
35
35
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35
35
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35
35
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35
35
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18

21

22

23

24

25

REDONDO HERNANDEZ, JOSE AGU HCP1

RAMOS GUTIERREZ, JUAN HCP1

CREUS VENTURA, XAVIER LLAVANERAS
REGAS GRANELL, JORGE SAN CUGAT
CARRERAS-MOYS CARLES-TOLRA, SANT JOAN

MURO FARRE, JUAN SAN CUGAT
SEGUES GABALDA, PERE SAN CUGAT
ARAQUISTAIN MASSO, PATRICIA R.C.EL PRAT
MONTALT PRAT, MERCE LLAVANERAS
SUNER OLLE, CRISTINA BARCELONA
MIRALLES LOPEZ, LOURDES EMPORDA CLUB
RODRIGUEZ SAA, ANTONIO VALLROMANAS
VIA FERNANDEZ, JOSE ANTONIO LLAVANERAS
NUNEZ BUGUNA, LUIS LA ROCA
BANUS NOGUE, MIQUEL LA ROCA

SAGNIER DE TARAMONA, ALFONS R.C.EL PRAT
MARRON ESTRADA, CARLOS HUGO R.C.EL PRAT
SAGNIER DE TARAMONA, ANTONI  R.C.EL PRAT

ANOVEROS TERRADAS, JULIO VALLROMANAS
GOMAR ROCA, ANTONIO DE FED. CATALANA D
BATLLE ALEMANY, IGNACIO MONTANYA
PEREZ PORTABELLA CAMPS, LUI R.C.EL PRAT
FERRET INMACULADA TERRAMAR C.DE
MORA BARTRES, JAUME LLAVANERAS
SERRA NONELL, ANTONIO LLAVANERAS
COBO CISA, FRANCESC LLAVANERAS
COT DE TORRES, EDUARDO LLAVANERAS

FED. CATALANA D
FED. CATALANA D
FED. CATALANA D
FED. CATALANA D

BRETON , MICHEL
BERNARD , SYLVAIN
RODENAS, PHILIPPE
DUBERNARD, THIERRY

CENTELL NIETO, SERGIO FONTANALS
LAMATA OBEA, FERNANDO FED. CATALANA D
CAMACHO LIESA, JOAN FONTANALS
ROJAS GRAELL, JOAN FONTANALS
SOLANS NAVARRO, ANTONI CAIXA

FUENTE LOPEZ, MANUEL DE LA CAIXA

COLELL CODINACH, RAMON CAIXA

LOPEZ ROMERA, ELIAS CAIXA

ARTIGAS LAGE, MONTSERRAT SAN CUGAT

BAGARIA DE CASANOVA, TERESA  SAN CUGAT

VILA MANCHO, EMMA SAN CUGAT
VILASECA PANYELLA, GEMMA R.C.EL PRAT
ANDREU NAVARRO, MIQUEL ANGE SANT JOAN
SERRANO SOLER, EUSEBI FED. CATALANA D
ABAD BARTOLOME, FCO JAVIER FED. CATALANA D
CASALPRIM DE TOMAS, ANTONI FED. CATALANA D

FECHA: 26/04/2019 CODIGO: CB0919107

HEX Eq NIV S Cat RES 12

41

6,9

8,2

11,7
21,3
11,3
10,1
12,0
12,7
9,7

17,7
9,7

10,1
7,6

10,6
18,2
15,4
12,5
8,1

15,1
19,6
10,0
11,9
18,8
24,5
12,9
16,7
13,5
11,9
11,3
11,7
16,9
10,9
111
11,3
12,8
15,1
16,7
17,9
10,3
9,7

11,8
12,5
171
20,1
13,7
23,2

1
1

1

32
32
32
32
37
37
37
37
9

9

9

9

31
31
31
31
28
28
28
28
58
58
58
58
24
24
24
24
27
27
27
27
49
49
49
49
18
18
18
18
63
63
63
63

9

11
11
27
27
18
18
22
22
24
24
16
16
15
15
31
31
17
17
32
32
18
18
40
40
27
27
22
22
20
20
24
24
20
20
26
26
31
31
17
17
21
21
35
35
36
36
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32
32
38
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32
32
38
38
32
32
38
38
31
31
38
38
31
31
36
36
33
33
34
34
34
34
34
34
33
33
34
34
31
31
32
32
32
32
30
30
30
30
31
31
29
29

70

70

69

69

69

68

67

65

64

60

60

23
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70

70

69

69
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65

64

60

60



